108000004224

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Work 599

Office Use Only



500113511245

01/03/08--01017--023 **130.00



A. LUNT
MAR - 7 2008
EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 4, 2008

GARY THURBER JR. 7648 PEPPERWOOD ST. NAVARRE, FL 32566

SUBJECT: GARY THUBER JR. HANDYMAN

Ref. Number: W08000000599

We have received your document for GARY THUBER JR. HANDYMAN and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The first page of the articles of organization was not received.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 408A00000704

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Cory Thurber Tr. Handyman (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Clary Thurbet Jr (Name of Person)	-
Cary Thurber Jr. Handymans	- -
7648 Pepperwood St ARR AR ARRANGE SERV & SERV &	-
Navarre FL 30566 City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Gory Thurber at (85%) 346-1389 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \$\text{\$\exintex{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$	
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Gay Thurber Jr. Har (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Compa	ndyman LLC. ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
The manning address and street address of the principal of	office of the Elimited Elability Company is.				
Principal Office Address: Maili	ng Address:				
7648 Pepperwood st 76 Navarre Fl. 30566 N	avarre FL 35565 TI				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office. (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agen business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registere	t. You must designate an individual or another				
Gary Thurber Jr.					
Name					
T648 Peoperux St Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
Navarre FL City, State, and Zip	38566				
Having been named as registered agent and to accept so liability company at the place designated in this certification registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further statutes relating to the proper and complete performant accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.	ficate, I hereby accept the appointment as her agree to comply with the provisions of all ice of my duties, and I am familiar with and				

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

stered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

f	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
	MGRM	Thomas Myers 9211 Junset Dr Navarre FL 32566	
	MGRM	Melissa Bather 7648 Pepperwood St Navarre FL 30566	
	MGR	Gary Thurber Jr. 7648 Repperwad St. Navarre Fl. 33566	
(If an	REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of member of this document constitute that the facts stated here	r an authorized representative of a member. n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ays prior
	••		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)